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Musthafa Waheed
Adam Ahmed
Mohamed Suhaan
Abdul Shakoor Adam
Eeman Mohamed
Mohamed Ibrahim
Zuraira Mohamed
Ahmed Faruhad
Fathimath Zahiyya
Aminath Zuhaira
Mohamed Ahmed
Mohamed Jailam
Aishath Ahmed

Ibrahim Ahmed

Sajid Ahmed Ibrahim
Nadheema Ahmed
Shifana Ahmed

Rahath Mohamed Zahir
Lamha Mohamed Zahir
Sauya Mohamed Zahir
Reena Mohamed Zahir
Mohamed Zahir
Mohamed Ibrahim
Ibrahim Abdul Shakoor
Adheeba Abdul Shakoor
Fathimath lbrahim
Naseema Ahmed
Shaheema Abdul Shakoor
Nasheeda Abdul Shukoor
Ahmed Amir

Mohamed Haroon
Mahmood Ahmed
Nabeeh Ibrahim Shareef
Shifa Ibrahim

Shazna Mohamed
Shafeega Mohamed
Ahsan Ahmed

Ahmed lbrahim
Mohamed Ahmed
Ahmed Zaki

Ahmed Rifaau

Abdulla Rishaau

Asim Mohamed

Fazeela Mohamed Ismail
Muaddu Mohamed
Aruyash Mohamed
Mariyam Siyam
Haleema Mahamood
Hassan Adam

Athifa Ahmed

A120948
A102657
A403623
A239359
A293678
A051264
A129963
A238785
A129938
A129945
A385978
A343834
A238416
A238413
A238412
A160541
A141439
A328045
A239476
A239475
A239472
A140751
A129956
A238704
A238703
A238691
A129975
A129973
A122165
A068135
A238203
A071152
A239548
A238384
A113573
A093906
A244453
A027903
A154973
A044521
A310755
A310753
A238870
A238867
A238865
A238860
A238844
A126754
A057832
A057820
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Aabaadheegulshan
Aabaadheegulshan
Aabaadhuasseyri
Aabaadhuasseyri
Aabahaaruge
Aabahaaruge

Aaju

Aameen

Aameen

Alivaage

Asurumaage
Asurumaage
Asurumaage
Asurumaage
Asurumaage
Asurumaage
Asurumaage
Asurumaagehulhangubai
Asurumaagehulhangubai
Asurumaagehulhangubai
Asurumaagehulhangubai
Asurumaagehulhangubai
Athamaage
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Banafusaage

Bingaa

Chaandhoo House
Dhabufashuvige
Dhabufashuvige
Dhoadhi

Dublin

Dublin

Finifenmaage

Good Luck
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Gulhazaarumaage
Haveyli

Haveyli



Printed on: 16/01/2024 @ 17:51

Atoll
Island
Constitution & Code

F

F. Dharanboodhoo
Nilandhoo Dhaaira - L02

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Azuhan Ali

Rugiyya Ali

Aminath Azulifa

Shiuna Ali

Haseena Ali

Ibrahim Ziyad

Ali Ahmed

Zayan Ahmed Hafiz
Zulaikha Mohamed
Suha Ahmed Hafiz
Suna Ahmed

Mohamed Ahmed
Abdullah Hameed
Rashfa Moosa

Ahmed Muruthala
Aminath Zidhuna
Maaiz Mahmood Rasheed
Aishath Fazuna

Azeeza lbrahim

Sanfa Mohamed
Mahmood Rasheed
Haleema Ahmed
Shirmeena Abdul Rahman
Ahmed Shaafiu

Ibrahim Fareed

Abdul Majydh Mohamed
Aishath Yumna

Hussain Ibrahim
Rugiyya Ibrahim
Fathimath lbrahim
Abdul Baasith Ibrahim
Abida Ibrahim

Hafsa lbrahim

Habeeba Aboobakuru
Asima Ahmed

Ibrahim Siyam

Moosa Ibrahim
Muneeza Siyam
Maeesha Mohamed
Fathimath Ismail
Nazima Abdulla
Nishana Abdullah
Ibrahim Moosa

Faiz Moosa

Khuzaima Moosa
Ahmed Shafeeg Ibrahim
Shahudhaan Ismail Waheed
Inasha Ismail
Sharmeela Mohamed
Ismail Waheed

A328050
A321591
A319540
A244442
A238738
A159708
A027737
A322045
A000121
A238726
A238724
A085117
A371396
A238794
A406664
A328046
A244463
A238788
A238774
A129968
A026028
A238753
A132222
A239344
A239342
A239338
A129944
A239060
A239054
A148598
A148597
A104071
A081036
A051266
A239183
A238850
A239072
A153046
A336296
A129939
A129936
A129935
A239211
A239208
A129969
A076535
A331353
A244467
A113595
A040237
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Heenaamaage
Heenaamaage
Heenaamaage
Heenaamaage
Heenaamaage
Heenaamaage
Heenaamaage
Huvandhumaage
Huvandhumaage
Huvandhumaage
Huvandhumaage
Huvandhumaage
Ihavandhooge
Ihavandhooge
Irudheymaage
Irudheymaage
Irudheymaage
Irudheymaage
Irudheymaage
Irudheymaage
Irudheymaage
Jahaamugurige
Janavareemaage
Kaneerumaage
Kaneerumaage
Kaneerumaage
Kaneerumaage
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Magulas
Magulas

Manas

Manas

Meenaaz Villa
Meenaaz Villa
Meenaaz Villa
Meenaaz Villa
Mushthareege
Mushthareege
Mushthareege
Mushthareege
Naares

Naares

Naares

Naares
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Fathimath Ghaliba
Azmeera Ahmed
Ahmed Adam Naseer
Hassan Naseer

Ali Naseer
Mohamed Naseer
Nafeesa Ahmed
Ibrahim Naseer
Nasma Naseer
Adam Naseer
Rajuwan Mohamed
Shahidha Ali
Mohamed Ali
Aishath Ismail

Ali Mahmood
Sabeena Umar
Arifa Ibrahim
Vafiyya Ibrahim
Fakhira Mohamed
Farah Mohamed
Faaig Mohamed
Faaiga Mohamed
Mohamed Yoosuf
Mohamed Moosa
Suhail Ali

Sajidha Ali Mohamed
Sama Ali

Imran Ahmed
Aishath Idrees
Aishath Farha
Hussain Ismail
Mufeeda Adam
Mohamed Raushan
Abdulla Habeeb
Waragath Ismail Siyam
Khadheeja

Zihna Ismail Siyam
Ismail Siyam

Amjad Ibrahim
Hawwa Ahmed
Ibrahim Hussain
Leela Ibrahim
Zunaira lbrahim
Leeza Ibrahim
Afrah Adam
Mariyam Waheeda
Aiman Ali Siyam

Ali Siyam

Afeef Abdul Latheef
Ibrahim Abdul Latheef

A151149
A129974
A391698
A298903
A298901
A298896
A298871
A294035
A251343
A065448
A239126
A239403
A239400
A239396
A156387
A239426
A129972
A358235
A244450
A239111
A239107
A239102
A239094
A239083
A351841
A351840
A239289
A239193
A129962
A343832
A052267
A052262
A328047
A299523
A239047
A239040
A238875
A079166
A238640
A238624
A238620
A156497
A129970
A129929
A344540
A112141
A244448
A156949
A238674
A129943
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Nalahiya

Narugis Villa
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Nasra Manzil
Noohiri
Nooraanee manzil
Nooraanee manzil
Nooraanee manzil
Nooraanee manzil
Nooruvaadhee
Nooruvaadhee
Raiyvilla ge
Raiyvilla ge
Raiyvilla ge
Raiyvilla ge
Raiyvilla ge
Raiyvilla ge
Raiyvilla ge
Saimaa Villa
Saimaa Villa
Saimaa Villa
Saimaage
Saimaage

Silver Light

Silver Light

Silver Light
Udhares

Udhares

Udhares

Udhares

Udhares

Udhares
Unimaage
Unimaage
Unimaage
Unimaage
Unimaage
Unimaage
Victory House
Victory House
Yanmu

Yanmu
Zamaanee House
Zamaanee House
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Abdul Latheef Ahmed
Ibrahim Abdul Latheef
Hycal Hussain

Aishath Idrees
Hamdhaan Hassan
Jooreena Mahmood
Maisam Ali Shiyam
Mahmoodh Shiyam

A065188
A2384736
A381011
A469174
A238746
Al122161
A336365
A238858
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Zamaanee House

Zamaanee House

Irudheymaage

Saimaage

F. Dharanboodhoo, Haveyli

F. Dharanboodhoo, Reethigadhoshuge
F. Dharanboodhoo, Yanmu

F. Dharanboodhoo, Gulhazaarumaage



